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(1) (2) (3) (4)=(1)+(2) (5)=(1)+(3) (lbs) (lbs) % of Quota 
(70,570 lbs)

% of Quota 
(70,570 lbs)

5/5/2005 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%
5/12/2005 41 19 0 60 41 60 41 <1% <1%
5/19/2005 5,152 1,945 261 7,097 5,413 7,157 5,454 10% 8%
5/26/2005 883 263 16 1,146 899 8,303 6,353 12% 9%
6/2/2005 3,435 1,717 96 5,152 3,531 13,455 9,884 19% 14%
6/9/2005 3,591 1,810 20 5,401 3,611 18,856 13,495 27% 19%

6/16/2005 2,688 1,104 300 3,792 2,988 22,648 16,483 32% 23%
6/23/2005 6,068 1,232 3,150 7,300 9,218 29,948 25,701 42% 36%
6/30/2005 8,090 5,583 2,225 13,673 10,315 43,621 36,016 62% 51%
7/7/2005 4,545 3,737 55 8,282 4,600 51,903 40,616 74% 58%

7/14/2005 4,266 1,496 0 5,762 4,266 57,665 44,882 82% 64%
7/21/2005 4,298 1,844 120 6,142 4,418 63,807 49,300 90% 70%
7/28/2005 145 21 0 166 145 63,973 49,445 91% 70%
7/31/2005 0 0 0 0 0 63,973 49,445 91% 70%
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(70,570 lbs)
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5/5/2005 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%
5/12/2005 41 19 0 60 41 60 41 <1% <1%
5/19/2005 5,152 1,945 261 7,097 5,413 7,157 5,454 10% 8%
5/26/2005 883 263 16 1,146 899 8,303 6,353 12% 9%
6/2/2005 3,435 1,717 96 5,152 3,531 13,455 9,884 19% 14%
6/9/2005 3,591 1,810 20 5,401 3,611 18,856 13,495 27% 19%

6/16/2005 2,688 1,104 300 3,792 2,988 22,648 16,483 32% 23%
6/23/2005 6,068 1,232 3,150 7,300 9,218 29,948 25,701 42% 36%
6/30/2005 8,090 5,583 2,225 13,673 10,315 43,621 36,016 62% 51%
7/7/2005 4,545 3,737 55 8,282 4,600 51,903 40,616 74% 58%

7/14/2005 4,266 1,496 0 5,762 4,266 57,665 44,882 82% 64%
7/21/2005 4,298 1,844 120 6,142 4,418 63,807 49,300 90% 70%
7/28/2005 145 21 0 166 145 63,973 49,445 91% 70%
7/31/2005 0 0 0 0 0 63,973 49,445 91% 70%

*Catch made under B Days At Sea based on Vessel Monitoring System (VMS) declaration
*Kept based on VMS reporting, live weight
*Note these data are the best available to NMFS when this report was compiled and are preliminary.

1Only regulated groundfish species that are not legal-sized may be discarded.
2Discard estimated based on Observer Contract (OBSCON) reporting, live weight.  Discarded values may change due to OBSCON updates 

Total Catch (Completed Trips)

Discarded1 (lbs) Caught (lbs) Cumulative Caught To Date

B-DAS Pilot Program, 1st Quarter, FY2005

   B.                       Georges Bank Cod Incidental Catch Monitoring

Total Catch (Completed and On-Going Trips)

Discarded1 (lbs) Caught (lbs) Cumulative Caught To Date

7/2/2007



Georges Bank Cod Incidental Catch Monitoring
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Cod Caught (63,973 lbs) with Estimated Discards, Completed Trips

Cod Caught (49,445 lbs) with Reported Discards, Completed Trips

Cod Caught (63,973 lbs)  with Estimated Discards, Completed and Ongoing Trips

Cod Caught (49,445 lbs)  with Reported Discards, Completed and Ongoing Trips

Quota Trajectory

Georges Bank Cod TAC (70,570 lbs)

B DAS Pilot Program


